

BOWLING TOURNAMENT FUNDRAISER

Supporting

Adaptive & Therapeutic Sport Programs in the Coachella Valley

Wednesday, April 15, 2020 at Fantasy Lanes in Indio

Check-in at 5:30 p.m. • Bowling begins at 6 p.m. Sign-up as a five-member team or we can assign you to a team.

> \$500 per lane/team of up to 5 bowlers (includes three games, shoe rental, food and drinks)

Individual bowlers may sign up for \$100.00 and will be combined with other individuals to create a team of 5 bowlers

Silent Auction • Prizes • 50/50 Drawing

To register, go online to DesertRecreationFoundation.org or call Desert Recreation Foundation at 760.347.3484

Desert Recreation Foundation is a 501(c)3 organization. Tax ID# 91-2143285



GOLD SPONSOR: \$1,500

- Name listed as a Gold Sponsor contributor on signage night of the event
- Prominent/large logo featured on banners, email blasts, promotional flyer & signage, and webpage
- Name mentioned as Contributing Sponsor on all promotional advertisements
- Link to business on Desert Recreation Foundation webpage of corporate supporters
- Company name and logo listed on Desert Recreation Foundation webpage of corporate supporters

SILVER SPONSOR: \$1,000

- Name listed as a Silver Sponsor contributor on signage night of the event
- Logo featured on banners, email blasts, promotional flyer & signage, and webpage
- Company name listed on Desert Recreation Foundation webpage of corporate supporters

BRONZE SPONSOR: \$750

- Name listed as a Bronze Sponsor contributor on signage night of the event
- Logo featured on printed materials
- Company name listed on Desert Recreation Foundation webpage of corporate supporters

FOOD & BEVERAGE SPONSOR: \$1,000 (ONE SPONSORSHIP)

- Name listed as a Food & Beverage Sponsor contributor on signage night of the event
- Logo featured on banners, email blasts, signage and webpage
- Company name listed on Desert Recreation Foundation webpage of corporate supporters

HOST SPONSOR: Fantasy Lanes SOLD

- Name listed as a Host Sponsor contributor on signage night of the event
- Company name listed on Desert Recreation Foundation webpage of corporate supporters

LANE SPONSOR: \$500

- Name listed as a Lane Sponsor contributor on signage at sponsored lane night of the event
- Company name listed on Desert Recreation Foundation webpage of corporate supporters

TEAM SPONSOR: \$500

- Name listed as a Team Sponsor contributor on signage with sponsored team night of the event
- Company name listed on Desert Recreation Foundation webpage of corporate supporters

FRIEND OF THE FOUNDATION (ANY CASH DONATION)

- Name listed as a Friend of the Tournament contributor
- Company name listed on Desert Recreation Foundation webpage of corporate supporters

Sponsorship Level			1
Business Name			
Main Contact	Con	tact Title	
Business Address	City	State	ZIP
Phone Number	email	web address	
	Please makes Payable to I	Desert Recreation Foundation	on

Desert Recreation Foundation is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization Tax ID# 91-2143285 supporting the programs and services of the Desert Recreation District.